
State of California Department of Transportation

Bid Summary

Project ID: 0824000083

Location: 08-Riv,SBd-
10,15,60,71,91,210,215-Var

Contract Code: E

Number of Items: 19

RIVERSIDE AND SAN BERNARDINO COUNTIES AT VARIOUS
LOCATIONS

Wrong way flashing sign systems and roadside sign - one post.

Federal Aid #1: NONE

Proposals Issued:

Number of Bidders: Engineers Est:

Overrun/Underrun:

% Over/Under Est:

Total Number of Working Days:

13 $1,189,230.00 -40.39%

60 -$480,279.4118

DVBE - 3.0%

Bid Rank Bid Amount Bidder Id Bidder Information (Name / Address / License Number / Phone / Fax) Preference

1 $708,950.59 VC1700000908 ALFARO COMMUNICATIONS CONSTRUCTION,

15614 S. ATLANTIC AVENUE

COMPTON CA  90221

(310) 669-8949

00912727

Phone

SB PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

2 $758,690.00 VC0000006260 AUTOBAHN CONSTRUCTION, INC.

933 N. BATAVIA ST.

ORANGE CA  92867

(714) 769-7025

00676837

Phone

SB PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

3 $775,575.00 VC1200003869 PTM GENERAL ENGINEERING SERVICES, INC.

5942 ACORN ST.

RIVERSIDE CA  92504

(951) 710-1000

00891265

Phone

SB PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

4 $792,945.00 VC1900003135 GENUINE ENGINEERING, INC.

13306 INDIAN BOW CIRCLE

CORONA CA  92883

(951) 674-5000

01039391

(951) 674-5020

Phone

Fax

CC PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#
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05/02/2025Contract Number: 08-1P6604

Bid Opening Date: 05/01/2025

Bid Rank Bid Amount Bidder Id Bidder Information (Name / Address / License Number / Phone / Fax) Preference

5 $797,950.00 VC1900005029 BC RENTALS, LLC DBA BC TRAFFIC SPECIALIST

13261 GARDEN GROVE BLVD

GARDEN GROVE CA  92843

(951) 907-5163

877686

Phone

CC PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

6 $904,944.00 VC2500002508 BAKER ELECTRIC & RENEWABLES, LLC

1298 PACIFIC OAKS PLACE

ESCONDIDO CA  92029

(760) 745-2001

161756

Phone

CC PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

7 $975,037.00 VC2100003423 INTERSTATE CIVIL CONSTRUCTION

6025 PARK DR

WRIGHTWOOD CA  92397

(760) 281-0188

1074144

Phone

SB PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

8 $996,013.00 VC0000023177 CALIFORNIA PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERING, INC.

19062 SAN JOSE AVE

LA PUENTE CA  91748

(626) 810-1338

00793907

(626) 810-1322

Phone

Fax

CC PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

9 $1,043,730.00 VC2100002633 SERVITEK ELECTRIC, INC.

385 S LEMON AVE #243

WALNUT CA  91789

(626) 227-1650

01035350

Phone

SB PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

10 $1,048,184.00 VC0000100785 COMET ELECTRIC, INC.

21625 PRAIRIE STREET

CHATSWORTH CA  91311

(818) 340-0965

00681827

(818) 340-4033

Phone

Fax

CC PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

11 $1,182,867.00 VC2100000646 FEC FUTURE CONTRACTORS AND ENGINEERS,

184 TECHNOLOGY DRIVE, SUITE 205

IRVINE CA  92618

(949) 328-9758

00959988

(949) 328-9768

Phone

Fax

CC PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#
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05/02/2025Contract Number: 08-1P6604

Bid Opening Date: 05/01/2025

Bid Rank Bid Amount Bidder Id Bidder Information (Name / Address / License Number / Phone / Fax) Preference

12 $1,511,600.00 VC1500005262 MY ELECTRICIAN, INC.

30141 ANTELOPE RD SUITE D673

MENIFEE CA  92584

(858) 386-6510

01001662

Phone

SB PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

13 $1,810,900.00 VC2500003448 GENTRY GENERAL ENGINEERING, INC.

320 W TROPICANA ROAD

COLTON CA  92324

(909) 330-1128

974279

(909) 330-1129

Phone

Fax

NSB PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

IN ACCORDANCE WITH G.C.14838, THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION SHALL APPLY THE SMALL BUSINESS PREFERENCE TO ELIGIBLE FIRMS FIRST,
THEN APPLIES THE NON-SMALL BUSINESS PREFERENCE IF DOING SO WOULD NOT DISPLACE A SMALL BUSINESS FROM AWARD OF THE CONTRACT.
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05/02/2025Contract Number: 08-1P6604

Bid Opening Date: 05/01/2025

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

ALFARO COMMUNICATIONS CONSTRUCTION, INC.

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

1,560.000001 070030 LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN LS 1,560.00LUMP SUM

650.000002 090100 TIME-RELATED OVERHEAD (WDAY) WDAY 60.0 39,000.00

72,000.000003 120090 CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS LS 72,000.00LUMP SUM

89,700.000004 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 89,700.00LUMP SUM

1,300.000005 120103 STATIONARY IMPACT ATTENUATOR VEHICLE DAY 60.0 78,000.00

3,510.000006 128651 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (EA) EA 7.0 24,570.00

3,588.000007 130100 JOB SITE MANAGEMENT LS 3,588.00LUMP SUM

780.000008 130201 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM LS 780.00LUMP SUM

1,800.000009 130710 TEMPORARY CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE EA 4.0 7,200.00

3,250.000010 130730 STREET SWEEPING LS 3,250.00LUMP SUM

3,250.000011 130900 TEMPORARY CONCRETE WASHOUT LS 3,250.00LUMP SUM

18,928.000012 170103 CLEARING AND GRUBBING (LS) LS 18,928.00LUMP SUM

2,400.000013 210010 MOVE-IN/MOVE-OUT (EROSION CONTROL) EA 3.0 7,200.00

0.880014 210300 HYDROMULCH SQFT 5,700.0 5,016.00

15.900015 820760 FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.080"-UNFRAMED) SQFT 1,740.0 27,666.00

360.000016 820840 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST EA 200.0 72,000.00

2,366.000017 870009 MAINTAINING EXISTING TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT SYSTEM ELEMENTS DURING
CONSTRUCTION

LS 2,366.00LUMP SUM

212,576.590018 017518 WRONG WAY FLASHING SIGN SYSTEMS LS 212,576.59LUMP SUM

40,300.000019 999990 MOBILIZATION LS 40,300.00LUMP SUM

$708,950.59Bid Amount:
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05/02/2025Contract Number: 08-1P6604

Bid Opening Date: 05/01/2025

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

FourthSecond Third

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Fifth

Bid Amount

0001 3,000.001,000.00 2,000.00 3,000.001,000.00 2,000.00 1,500.00 1,500.00

0002 100,500.0090,000.00 12,000.00 1,675.001,500.00 200.00 1,100.00 66,000.00

0003 45,000.0030,000.00 40,000.00 45,000.0030,000.00 40,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00

0004 125,000.00215,000.00 43,000.00 125,000.00215,000.00 43,000.00 200,000.00 200,000.00

0005 27,000.009,000.00 75,000.00 450.00150.00 1,250.00 285.00 17,100.00

0006 17,500.008,050.00 9,800.00 2,500.001,150.00 1,400.00 900.00 6,300.00

0007 15,000.005,000.00 40,000.00 15,000.005,000.00 40,000.00 5,500.00 5,500.00

0008 1,000.001,000.00 4,000.00 1,000.001,000.00 4,000.00 2,200.00 2,200.00

0009 10,000.001,000.00 6,000.00 2,500.00250.00 1,500.00 6,000.00 24,000.00

0010 10,000.00500.00 3,000.00 10,000.00500.00 3,000.00 9,900.00 9,900.00

0011 4,000.00500.00 2,000.00 4,000.00500.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00

0012 10,000.005,000.00 20,000.00 10,000.005,000.00 20,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00

0013 7,500.003,000.00 10,800.00 2,500.001,000.00 3,600.00 2,500.00 7,500.00

0014 4,845.002,280.00 2,850.00 0.850.40 0.50 1.00 5,700.00

0015 26,100.0024,360.00 30,798.00 15.0014.00 17.70 12.50 21,750.00

0016 70,000.0060,000.00 109,200.00 350.00300.00 546.00 610.00 122,000.00

0017 2,500.003,000.00 5,000.00 2,500.003,000.00 5,000.00 1,500.00 1,500.00

0018 235,000.00225,000.00 310,127.00 235,000.00225,000.00 310,127.00 240,000.00 240,000.00

0019 79,000.0075,000.00 50,000.00 79,000.0075,000.00 50,000.00 40,000.00 40,000.00

$758,690.00 $775,575.00 $792,945.00Bid Amount: $797,950.00
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05/02/2025Contract Number: 08-1P6604

Bid Opening Date: 05/01/2025

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

EightSixth Seventh

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Ninth

Bid Amount

0001 1,500.001,385.00 1,230.00 1,500.001,385.00 1,230.00 6,000.00 6,000.00

0002 18,000.0018,900.00 79,800.00 300.00315.00 1,330.00 540.00 32,400.00

0003 181,200.00178,826.00 108,750.00 181,200.00178,826.00 108,750.00 170,400.00 170,400.00

0004 70,000.00125,933.00 200,000.00 70,000.00125,933.00 200,000.00 57,000.00 57,000.00

0005 90,000.0030,225.00 15,000.00 1,500.00503.75 250.00 480.00 28,800.00

0006 14,000.004,340.00 10,500.00 2,000.00620.00 1,500.00 2,760.00 19,320.00

0007 1,000.006,120.00 5,700.00 1,000.006,120.00 5,700.00 58,800.00 58,800.00

0008 2,000.001,260.00 8,000.00 2,000.001,260.00 8,000.00 1,080.00 1,080.00

0009 2,000.0024,888.00 1,000.00 500.006,222.00 250.00 12,000.00 48,000.00

0010 1,000.0016,044.00 4,000.00 1,000.0016,044.00 4,000.00 5,760.00 5,760.00

0011 1,000.0018,008.00 1,000.00 1,000.0018,008.00 1,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00

0012 2,000.0012,594.00 5,000.00 2,000.0012,594.00 5,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00

0013 15,000.0011,334.00 11,070.00 5,000.003,778.00 3,690.00 3,600.00 10,800.00

0014 1,995.002,508.00 2,508.00 0.350.44 0.44 1.00 5,700.00

0015 26,100.0065,772.00 29,406.00 15.0037.80 16.90 36.00 62,640.00

0016 102,000.0062,800.00 82,400.00 510.00314.00 412.00 300.00 60,000.00

0017 2,000.002,520.00 615.00 2,000.002,520.00 615.00 30,000.00 30,000.00

0018 405,218.00296,487.00 269,000.00 405,218.00296,487.00 269,000.00 351,030.00 351,030.00

0019 60,000.0025,000.00 140,058.00 60,000.0025,000.00 140,058.00 36,000.00 36,000.00

$904,944.00 $975,037.00 $996,013.00Bid Amount: $1,043,730.00



Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

TwelfthTenth Eleventh

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Thirteenth

Bid Amount

0001 4,000.002,000.00 2,100.00 4,000.002,000.00 2,100.00 8,400.00 8,400.00

0002 54,000.0033,000.00 126,000.00 900.00550.00 2,100.00 1,200.00 72,000.00

0003 30,000.00148,000.00 105,000.00 30,000.00148,000.00 105,000.00 120,000.00 120,000.00

0004 50,000.00110,000.00 126,000.00 50,000.00110,000.00 126,000.00 325,000.00 325,000.00

0005 60,000.0072,000.00 94,500.00 1,000.001,200.00 1,575.00 1,700.00 102,000.00

0006 14,000.002,940.00 73,500.00 2,000.00420.00 10,500.00 4,600.00 32,200.00

0007 60,000.006,000.00 21,000.00 60,000.006,000.00 21,000.00 73,000.00 73,000.00

0008 14,000.002,000.00 3,150.00 14,000.002,000.00 3,150.00 51,000.00 51,000.00

0009 60,000.0020,000.00 21,000.00 15,000.005,000.00 5,250.00 21,000.00 84,000.00

0010 10,000.00110,000.00 21,000.00 10,000.00110,000.00 21,000.00 55,000.00 55,000.00

0011 10,000.008,500.00 10,500.00 10,000.008,500.00 10,500.00 13,000.00 13,000.00

0012 10,000.0055,000.00 105,000.00 10,000.0055,000.00 105,000.00 60,000.00 60,000.00

0013 30,000.009,750.00 6,300.00 10,000.003,250.00 2,100.00 3,600.00 10,800.00

0014 39,900.002,280.00 4,389.00 7.000.40 0.77 1.00 5,700.00

0015 95,700.0026,100.00 25,578.00 55.0015.00 14.70 120.00 208,800.00

0016 800,000.00168,000.00 64,050.00 4,000.00840.00 320.25 1,500.00 300,000.00

0017 20,000.0017,000.00 3,045.00 20,000.0017,000.00 3,045.00 16,000.00 16,000.00

0018 110,000.00171,760.00 255,255.00 110,000.00171,760.00 255,255.00 220,000.00 220,000.00

0019 40,000.0083,854.00 115,500.00 40,000.0083,854.00 115,500.00 54,000.00 54,000.00

$1,048,184.00 $1,182,867.00 $1,511,600.00Bid Amount: $1,810,900.00
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LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

08-1P6604
08-RIV,SBD-10,15,60,71,91,210,215-VAR
5/1/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S1
5/2/2025

MSL ELECTRIC, INC. ITEM 17 (100%)VC0000006260
822450ANAHEIM CA

MSL ELECTRIC, INC. ITEM 18 (100%)VC0000006260
822450ANAHEIM CA

HI WAY SAFETY RENTALS, INC. ITEM 3 (100%)VC0000006260
934148CHINO CA

HI WAY SAFETY RENTALS, INC. ITEM 16 (100%)VC0000006260
934148CHINO CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

08-1P6604
08-RIV,SBD-10,15,60,71,91,210,215-VAR
5/1/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S2
5/2/2025

CAT TRACKING INC. ITEM 15 (100%)VC0000023177
991122RIVERSIDE CA

CAT TRACKING INC. ITEM 16 (100%)VC0000023177
991122RIVERSIDE CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL INC ITEM 3 (100%)VC0000023177
1017741FALLBROOK CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

08-1P6604
08-RIV,SBD-10,15,60,71,91,210,215-VAR
5/1/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S3
5/2/2025

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 3 (96%)VC0000100785
1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 4 (82%)VC0000100785
1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 5 (87%)VC0000100785
1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 6 (81%)VC0000100785
1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL TRAFFIC CONTROLVC0000100785
1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL TRAFFIC CONTROLVC0000100785
1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL TRAFFIC CONTROLVC0000100785
1017741FALLBROOK CA

MANERI TRAFFIC CONTROL TRAFFIC CONTROLVC0000100785
1017741FALLBROOK CA

DIVERSCAPE,INC ITEM 13 (92%)VC0000100785
576183WILDOMAR CA

DIVERSCAPE,INC ITEM 14 (88%)VC0000100785
576183WILDOMAR CA

DIVERSCAPE,INC LANDSCAPINGVC0000100785

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
576183WILDOMAR CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

08-1P6604
08-RIV,SBD-10,15,60,71,91,210,215-VAR
5/1/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S4
5/2/2025

DIVERSCAPE,INC LANDSCAPINGVC0000100785
576183WILDOMAR CA

CATTRACKING,INC ITEM 15 (83%)VC0000100785
991122RIVERSIDE CA

CATTRACKING,INC ITEM 16 (51%)VC0000100785
991122RIVERSIDE CA

CATTRACKING,INC SIGNING AND STRIPINGVC0000100785
991122RIVERSIDE CA

CATTRACKING,INC SIGNING AND STRIPINGVC0000100785
991122RIVERSIDE CA

AMERICAN HIGHWAY SERVICES ITEM 15 (65%)VC0000100785
ABSENTPHELAN CA

AMERICAN HIGHWAY SERVICES ITEM 16 (9%)VC0000100785
ABSENTPHELAN CA

AMERICAN HIGHWAY SERVICES SUPPLIERVC0000100785
ABSENTPHELAN CA

AMERICAN HIGHWAY SERVICES SUPPLIERVC0000100785
ABSENTPHELAN CA

1 PASS SWEEPING ITEM 10 (83%)VC0000100785
ABSENTFULLERTON CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

08-1P6604
08-RIV,SBD-10,15,60,71,91,210,215-VAR
5/1/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S5
5/2/2025

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE ITEM 13 (100%)VC1200003869
576183WILDOMAR CA

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE ITEM 14 (100%)VC1200003869
576183WILDOMAR CA

HI WAY SAFETY ITEM 3 (100%)VC1200003869
934148CHINO CA

HI WAY SAFETY ITEM 15 (100%)VC1200003869
934148CHINO CA

HI WAY SAFETY ITEM 16 (100%)VC1200003869
934148CHINO CA

HI WAY SAFETY ITEM 5 (4%)VC1200003869
934148CHINO CA

HI WAY SAFETY 3 DAYS OF ATTENUATORVC1200003869
934148CHINO CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

08-1P6604
08-RIV,SBD-10,15,60,71,91,210,215-VAR
5/1/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S6
5/2/2025

TOTAL BARRICADE ITEM 004 (0.3%)VC1500005262
826823OXNARD CA

TOTAL BARRICADE TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEMVC1500005262
826823OXNARD CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

08-1P6604
08-RIV,SBD-10,15,60,71,91,210,215-VAR
5/1/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S7
5/2/2025

FULL TRAFFIC MAINTENANCE ITEM 4-PARTIAL (33%)VC1700000908
780910CORONA CA

FULL TRAFFIC MAINTENANCE PARTIAL:TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM: (5 SHIFTS OF TC)VC1700000908
780910CORONA CA

HI WAY SAFETY RENTALS ITEM 3 (100%)VC1700000908
934148CHINO CA

HI WAY SAFETY RENTALS ITEM 15 (100%)VC1700000908
934148CHINO CA

HI WAY SAFETY RENTALS ITEM 16 (100%)VC1700000908
934148CHINO CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

08-1P6604
08-RIV,SBD-10,15,60,71,91,210,215-VAR
5/1/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S8
5/2/2025

DB ELECTRIC INC ITEM 17 (100%)VC1900003135
1010474EASTVALE CA

DB ELECTRIC INC ITEM 18 (100%)VC1900003135
1010474EASTVALE CA

DB ELECTRIC INC MAINTAIN EXISTING TMSVC1900003135
1010474EASTVALE CA

DB ELECTRIC INC WRONG WAY FLASHING SIGN SYSTEMVC1900003135
1010474EASTVALE CA

HI-WAY SAFETY RENTALS INC ITEM 15 (100%)VC1900003135
934148CHINO CA

HI-WAY SAFETY RENTALS INC ITEM 16 (100%)VC1900003135
934148CHINO CA

HI-WAY SAFETY RENTALS INC FURNISH SIGNSVC1900003135
934148CHINO CA

HI-WAY SAFETY RENTALS INC ROADSIDE SIGN 1-POSTVC1900003135
934148CHINO CA

HYDROSPROUT ITEM 13 (100%)VC1900003135
582303ESCONDIDO CA

HYDROSPROUT ITEM 14 (100%)VC1900003135
582303ESCONDIDO CA

HYDROSPROUT MOVE IN/OUT ECVC1900003135

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
582303ESCONDIDO CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

08-1P6604
08-RIV,SBD-10,15,60,71,91,210,215-VAR
5/1/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S9
5/2/2025

HYDROSPROUT HYDROMULCHVC1900003135
582303ESCONDIDO CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

08-1P6604
08-RIV,SBD-10,15,60,71,91,210,215-VAR
5/1/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S10
5/2/2025

DB ELECTRIC INC ITEM 17 (100%)VC1900005029
1010474EASTVALE CA

DB ELECTRIC INC ITEM 18 (100%)VC1900005029
1010474EASTVALE CA

DB ELECTRIC INC MAINTAIN EXISTING TRAFFIC ELEMENTSVC1900005029
1010474EASTVALE CA

DB ELECTRIC INC WRONG WAY FLASHING SIGNS SYSTEMSVC1900005029
1010474EASTVALE CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

08-1P6604
08-RIV,SBD-10,15,60,71,91,210,215-VAR
5/1/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S11
5/2/2025

HYDRO SPROUT INC ITEM 13 (100%)VC2100000646
582303ESCONDIDO CA

HYDRO SPROUT INC ITEM 14 (100%)VC2100000646
582303ESCONDIDO CA

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT INC ITEM 3 (100%)VC2100000646
1007017IRVINE CA

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT INC ITEM 15 (100%)VC2100000646
1007017IRVINE CA

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT INC ITEM 16 (100%)VC2100000646
1007017IRVINE CA

MSL ELECTRIC INC ITEM 17 (100%)VC2100000646
822450ANAHEIM CA

MSL ELECTRIC INC ITEM 18 (100%)VC2100000646
822450ANAHEIM CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

08-1P6604
08-RIV,SBD-10,15,60,71,91,210,215-VAR
5/1/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S12
5/2/2025

FRONTLINE TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 3-6 (100%)VC2100002633
109311832535 LAKEVIEW TERRACE, LAKE ELSINORE CA 92530

FRONTLINE TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 15-16 (100%)VC2100002633
109311832535 LAKEVIEW TERRACE, LAKE ELSINORE CA 92530

LA FIRMA ITEM 8 (100%)VC2100002633
904563715 RIDGE ROAD, NIPOMO CA 93444

DIVERSCAPE, INC. ITEM 13 (100%)VC2100002633
57618321730 BUNDY CANYON ROAD, WILDOMAR CA 92595

DIVERSCAPE, INC. ITEM 14 (100%)VC2100002633
57618321730 BUNDY CANYON ROAD, WILDOMAR CA 92595



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

08-1P6604
08-RIV,SBD-10,15,60,71,91,210,215-VAR
5/1/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S13
5/2/2025

DB ELECTRIC, INC. ITEM 17 (100%)VC2100003423
1010474EASTVALE CA

DB ELECTRIC, INC. ITEM 18 (75%)VC2100003423
1010474EASTVALE CA

DB ELECTRIC, INC. MAINTAINING EXISTING TMS ELEMENTSVC2100003423
1010474EASTVALE CA

DB ELECTRIC, INC. WRONG WAY FLASHING SIGN SYSTEMVC2100003423
1010474EASTVALE CA

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO. ITEM 13 (100%)VC2100003423
576183WILDOMAR CA

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO. ITEM 14 (100%)VC2100003423
576183WILDOMAR CA

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO. MOVE-IN/MOVE-OUT EROSION CONTROLVC2100003423
576183WILDOMAR CA

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO. HYDROMULCHVC2100003423
576183WILDOMAR CA
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DIVERSCAPE, INC. ITEM 13 (100%)VC2500002508
576183WILDOMAR CA

DIVERSCAPE, INC. ITEM 14 (100%)VC2500002508
576183WILDOMAR CA

DIVERSCAPE, INC. MOVE IN/OUT EROSION CONTROLVC2500002508
576183WILDOMAR CA

DIVERSCAPE, INC. HYDROMULCHVC2500002508
576183WILDOMAR CA

FULL TRAFFIC MAINTENANCE, INC ITEM 4 (100%)VC2500002508
780910CORONA CA

FULL TRAFFIC MAINTENANCE, INC TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEMVC2500002508
780910CORONA CA

FRONTLINE TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 03 (100%)VC2500002508
1093118LAKE ELSINORE CA

FRONTLINE TRAFFIC CONTROL CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNSVC2500002508
1093118LAKE ELSINORE CA
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BRANSON INDUSTRIES LLC ITEM 15-19 (26%)VC2500003448
1115488EASTVALE CA

BRANSON INDUSTRIES LLC LABOR FOR ITEMS 15-19VC2500003448
1115488EASTVALE CA

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO ITEM 13-14 (<1%)VC2500003448
576183WILDOMAR CA

DIVERSIFIED LANDSCAPE CO HYDROMULCHVC2500003448
576183WILDOMAR CA

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT ITEM 3-6, 15-16 (13%)VC2500003448
1007017IRVINE CA

FRYMAN MANAGEMENT SIGNS, ATTENUATOR TRUCKS, PCMS, TRAFFIC CONTROLVC2500003448
1007017IRVINE CA
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